Established 1884—THE AMERICAN MUSIC TRADE WEEKLY—Established 1881

NUMBER 2195

Entered as second class matter Jan. 29, 1896, at CHICAGO, AUGUST 25, 1928 Post Office, Chicago, under act of Mar. 3, 1879.

Published weekly by Presto Publishing Co., 417 S. Dearborn St., Chicago, Ill. 42ND YEAR

ADAM SCHAAF

FOUNDED IN 1873

A Half Century's Experience Is Exemplified in the Matchless Tone of the Adam Schaaf

\$0\$0\$0\$0\$0\$0\$\$0\$\$0\$\$0\$\$0\$\$0\$\$

The Adam Schaaf piano is timetested by enthusiastic owners. To continue to improve the instrument has been the aim and aspiration of the makers since the Adam Schaaf company was established in 1873.

How well the ambitions of the founder have been directed is made

evident in the Adam Schaaf piano today. It is the product of a house of the highest responsibility. The tone quality appeals to musicians and the company is distinguished for the artistic excellence of its case work. A wise decision today for the dealer keen for sales and profits is to add the Adam Schaaf to his line.

\$6\$6\$6\$6\$6\$6\$6\$6\$6\$6\$6\$

ADAM SCHAAF

319=321 South Wabash Ave.

Chicago, III.

Investigate Our Terms and System of Financing

Enhanced content © 2008-2009 and presented by MBSI - The Musical Box Society International (www.mbsi.org) and the International Arcade Museum (www.arcade-museum.com). All Rights Reserved. Digitized from the archives of the MBSI with support from NAMM - The International Music Products Association (www.namm.org).